Building products you can count on | FREEPHONE 0800 330 320 | www.paulindustries.co.nz | info@paulindustries.co.nz
KIWI
MADE
t | FR
W
IRE PRO
DUC
TS – BUILDIN

Bayonet Premium-6 Wire Ties are ideal for  ■
a range of securing and tying applications
in agriculture, building, construction, civil
engineering and general industry.
Available in your choice of lengths from  ■
110mm to 300mm.
Packaged in handy 1000 tie bundles. ■
Commonly used to close bags such as  ■
feed sacks.
A fast and convenient way to tie reinforced  ■
mesh or fi x chain link netting in place.
Complies with Coating Standard AS/NZS  ■
4534: 2006 Class W10.
Premium-6 Wire Ties
Product Code Length (mm) Number of ties Barcode
WT161101000P6 110 1000 9421026720412
WT161501000P6 150 1000 9421026720443
WT162001000P6 200 1000 9421026720474
WT162301000P6 230 1000 9421026720504
WT162501000P6 250 1000 9421026720535
WT163001000P6 300 1000 9421026720566
ustries.co.nz | info@paulindustries.co.nz